2025-2026 FEE SCHEDULE

Application Fee

\$100......New Students only (non-refundable)

Enrollment/Activity Fees

All Students (non-refundable)

\$100......Preschool 3

\$125......Preschool 4

\$300......Kindergarten Full Day

\$300......Elementary (1st-5th)

Tuition:

- Tuition is prepaid and due on the 1st of each month.
- A \$25 late fee will be added if not paid by the 15th.

Monthly Payments:

Grade Level	Annual	(9 payments) Sep-May	(10 payments) Aug-May	(11 payments) Jul-May
PS3	\$1,895	\$211	\$190	\$173
PS4	\$2,615	\$291	\$262	\$238
K-Full Day	\$6,385	\$710	\$639	\$581
1 st -5 th	\$6,815	\$757	\$682	\$620

Discounts:

- 2 Children 10%, 3 Children 15%, 4 Children 25%
- Paid in full by September 1 3%
- Formal Salem First Baptist Church Members 20% (pending verification)